
Club Gabblano 

Sandbank trip (Inc. Flshfeeding) 
One Spot Snorkelling 
Plcnic Island BBQ Lunch (Inc. Snorkeling) 
Agricultural Island Vislt (minimum 4pax) 
Whale Shark Adventure(minimum 8pax) 
Snorkellng Trip (3 spot) 
|Sunset Dolphin Cruise 
Nght Fishing BBQ 

ACTIVITY 

Turtle Adventure 

Manta Trip 
Resort Trip (Minimum 8 pax) 

CATAMARAN SAILING 

STANDUP PADDLE 

TROLL FISHING 

BIG GAME FISHING 

ACTIVITY 

JET SKI 

Banana Boat 

Wake Board 

Water SKI 

FUN TUBE 

KNEE BOARD 

WINDSURF 

CANOE 

EXCURSIONS 

KITE SURF 

TIME 
3hrs 
1hrs 
6hrs 
4hrs 

2hrs 

17:30-19:30hrs 
60 minutes 

60 minutes 

"All rotes quoted above are sublect to 10% Service Charge & 16% GST (Goods and Service Tax). 
Half Day 

1hr 

WATER SPORTS 

15 minutes 

TIME 

30 minutes 

15 minutes 

20 minutes 

15 minutes Tryout 

20 minutes Lesson 

15 minutes Tryout 

20 minutes LesSon 

15 minutes 

20 minutes 

15 minutes Tryout 

|20 minutes Lesson 

60 minutes Tryout 

60 minutes Rental 

8 Hours 

60 minutes Lesson 

60 minutes Tryout 
60 minutes Lesson 

60 minutes (Solo) 

60 minutes (Solo) 
60 minutes (Double) 

30 minutes Tryout 

60 minutes 

60 minutes 

RA�E 
USD 25.00/person 
USD 45.00/person 
USD 80.00/person 
USD 99.00/person 

USD 190.00/person 
USD 95.00/person 
USD 65.00/person 
USD 65.00/person 

USD 85.00/person 
USD 85.00/person 
USD 195.00/person 

RATE 

$35 

$60 
$25.00 
$30.00 

$35.00 
$55.00 

$35.00 
$55.00 
$25.00 

$30.00 

$25.00 
$30.00 

$75 
$75 

$100.00 

$30.00 

$55.00 
$10.00 

$10.00 
$15.00 
$55.00 
$350.00 

$100/Pax 
$150.00/pax 



Club Gabbiano 

Sandbank trip (Inc. Fishfeeding) 
One Spot Snorkelling 
Picnic Island BBQ Lunch (Inc. Snorkeling) 
Agricultural Island Visit (minimum 4pax) 

Whale Shark Adventure(minimum 8pax) 
Snorkeling Trip (3 spot) 
Sunset Dolphin Cruise 
Night Fishing B8Q 
Turtle Adventure 

ACTIVITY 

Manta Trip 

Resort Trip (Minimum 8 pax) 

CATAMARAN SAILING 

STANDUP PADDLE 

TROLL FISHING 
BIG GAME FISHING 

ACTIVITY 

JET SKI 

Banana Boat 

Wake Board 

Water SKI 

FUN TUBE 

KNEE BOARD 

WINDSURF 

CANOE 

EXCURSIONS 

KITE SURF 

TIME 
3hrs 

1hrs 
6hrs 

4hrs 

2hrs 

17:30-19:30hrs 
60 minutes 

"All rates quoted above are subiect to 10% Service Charge & 16% GST (Goods and Sevice Tax). 

60 minutes 

Half Day 

1hr 

WATER SPORTS 

15 minutes 

TIME 

30 minutes 

15 minutes 

20 minutes 

15 minutes Tryout 
|20 minutes Lesson 

15 minutes Tryout 
20 minutes Lesson 

15 minutes 

20 minutes 

15 minutes Tryout 
20 minutes Lesson 

60 minutes Tryout 

8 Hours 

60 minutes Rental 

60 minutes Lesson 

60 minutes Tryout 

60 minutes Lesson 

60 minutes (Solo) 
60 minutes (Solo) 
60 minutes (Double) 
30 minutes Tryout 

60 minutes 
60 minutes 

RATE 
USD 25.00/person 
USD 45.00/person 
USD 80.00/person 

USD 99.00/person 
USD 190.00/person 
USD 95.00/person 
USD 65.00/person 
USD 65.00/person 
USD 85.00/person 
USD 85.00/person 

USD 195.00/person 

RATE 

$35 

$60 
$25.00 

$30.00 

$35.00 
$55.00 
$35.00 

$55.00 
$25.00 
$30.00 
$25.00 
$30.00 

$75 
$75 

$100.00 
$30.00 
$55.00 
$10.00 
$10.00 

$15.00 

$55.00 
$350.00 

$100/ Pax 
$150.00/pax 



Club Gabbiano 

Sandbank trip (Inc. Fishfeeding) 
One Spot Snorkelling 
Picnic Island BBQ Lunch (Inc. Snorkeling) 
Agricultural Island Visit (minimum 4pax) 
Whale Shark Adventure(minimum 8pax) 
Snorkeling Trip (3 spot) 
Sunset Dolphin Cruise 
Night Fishing B8Q 
Turtle Adventure 

Manta Trip 

ACTIVITY 

Resort Trip (Minimum 8 pax) 

CATAMARAN SAILING 

STANDUP PADDLE 

TROLL FISHING 

BIG GAME FISHING 

ACTIVITY 

JET SKI 

Banana Boat 

Wake Board 

Water SKI 

FUN TUBE 

KNEE BOARD 

WINDSURF 

CANOE 

EXCURSIONS 

KITE SURF 

17:30-19:30hrs 

15 minutes 

30 minutes 

TIME 

60 minutes 

"All rotes quoted above are subiect to 10% Service Charge & 16% GST (Goods and Service Tax). 

WATER SPORTS 

15 minutes 

60 minutes 

|20 minutes 

3hrs 

Half Day 

1hrs 
6hrs 

4hrs 

2hrs 

15 minutes 

20 minutes 

lhr 

TIME 

15 minutes Tryout 

20 minutes Lesson 

15 minutes Tryout 
|20 minutes Lesson 

15 minutes Tryout 

8 Hours 

20 minutes Lesson 

60 minutes Tryout 

60 minutes Rental 

60 minutes Lesson 

60 minutes 

60 minutes Tryout 

60 minutes 

60 minutes Lesson 

60 minutes (Solo) 
60 minutes (Solo) 
60 minutes (Double) 
30 minutes Tryout 

RA�E 
USD 25.00/person 
USD 45.00/person 
USD 80.00/person 
USD 99.00/person 

USD 190.00/person 
USD 95.00/person 
USD 65.00/person 
USD 65.00/person 
USD 85.00/person 
USD 85.00/person 

USD 195.00/person 

RATE 

$35 

$60 

$25.00 
$30.00 
$35.00 
$55.00 

$35.L0 
$S5.00 
$25.00 

$30.00 

$25.00 

$30.00 
$75 
$75 

$100.00 
$30.00 

$55.00 
$10.00 
$10.00 
$15.00 
$55.00 
$350.00 

$100/Pax 
$150.00/pax 



Club Gabbiano 

Sandbank trip (Inc. Fishfeeding) 
One Spot Snorkelling 
Picnic Island BBQ Lunch (lnc. Snorkeling) 
Agricultural Island Visit (minimum 4pax) Whale Shark Adventure(minimum 8pax) 
|Snorkeling Trip (3 spot) 
|Sunset Dolphin Cruise 

ACTIVITY 

|Night Fishing BBQ 
Turtle Adventure 
Manta Trip 

ACTIVITY 
JET SKI 

Banana Boat 

Wake Board 

EXCURSIONS 

Water SKI 

TIME 

15 minutes 

3hrs 

Resort Trip (Minimum 8 pax) "All rates quoted above are subject to 10% Service Charge & 16% GST (Goods and Service Tax). 

30 minutes 

1hrs 

1hr 

17:30-19:30hrs 
60 minutes 
60 minutes 

Half Day 

15 minutes 

6hrs 

20 minutes 

4hrs 

WATER SPORTS 

2hrs 

TIME 

15 minutes Tryout 
20 minutes Lesson 
15 minutes Tout 

RATE 
USD 2S.00/person 
USD 45.00/person 
USD 80.00/person 
USD 99.00/person 

USD 190.00/person 
USD 95.00/person 
USD 65.00/person 
USD 65.00/person 
USD 85.00/person 
USD 85.00/person 

USD 195.00/person 

RATE 
$35 
$60 

$25.00 
$30.00 
$35.00 
$55.00 



Club Gabbiano 

|Sandbank trip (Inc. Fishfeeding) 
One Spot Snorkelling 

Picnic Island BBQ Lunch (Inc. Snorkeling) 
|Agricultural Island Visit (minimum 4pax) 
Whale Shark Adventure(minimum 8pax) 

|Snorkeling Trip (3 spot) 
Sunset Dolphin Cruise 

Night Fishing BBQ 
Turtle Adventure 

Manta Trip 

ACTIVITY 

Resort Trip (Minimum 8 pax) 

CATAMARAN SAILING 

STANDUP PADDLE 

TROLL FISHING 
BIG GAME FISHING 

ACTIVITY 

JET SKI 

Banana Boat 

Wake Board 

Water SKI 

FUN TUBE 

KNEE B0ARD 

WINDSURF 

CANOE 

EXCURSIONS 

KITE SURF 

17:30-19:30hrs 

15 minutes 

30 minutes 

TIME 

60 minutes 

"All rates quoted above are subject to 10% Service Charge & 16% GST (Goods and Service Tax). 

15 minutes 

3hrs 

60 minutes 

20 minutes 

1hrs 

Half Day 

WATER SPORTS 

6hrs 

4hrs 

2hrs 

TIME 

15 minutes 

lhr 

20 minutes 

15 minutes Tryout 

20 minutes Lesson 

15 minutes Tryout 

|20 minutes Lesson 

15 minutes Tryout 

8 Hours 

20 minutes Lesson 

60 minutes Tryout 
60 minutes Rental 

60 minutes Lesson 

60 minutes Tryout 

60 minutes 
60 minutes 

60 minutes Lesson 

60 minutes (Solo) 
60 minutes (Solo) 

60 minutes (Double) 
30 minutes Tryout 

RA�E 
USD 25.00/person 
USD 45.00/person 
USD 80.00/person 
USD 99.00/person 

USD 190.00/person 
USD 95.00/person 
USD 65.00/person 
USD 65.00/person 
USD 85.00/person 
USD 85.00/person 

USD 195.00/person 

RATE 

$35 
$60 

$25.00 
$30.00 

$35.00 
$55.00 

$35.00 
$55.00 

$25.00 
$30.00 

$25.00 
$30.00 

$75 

$75 
$100.00 

$30.00 

$55.00 
$10.00 

$10.00 
$15.00 
$55.00 

$350.00 

$100/Pax 
$150.00/pax 
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