EXCURSIONS		
ACTIVITY	TIME	RATE
Sandbank trip (Inc. Fishfeeding)	3hrs	USD 25.00/person
One Spot Snorkelling	1hrs	USD 45.00/person
Picnic Island BBQ Lunch (Inc. Snorkeling)	6hrs	USD 80.00/person
Agricultural Island Visit (minimum 4pax)	4hrs	USD 99.00/person
Whale Shark Adventure(minimum 8pax)		USD 190.00/person
Snorkeling Trip (3 spot)	2hrs	USD 95.00/person
Sunset Dolphin Cruise	1hr	USD 65.00/person
Night Fishing BBQ	17:30-19:30hrs	USD 65.00/person
Turtle Adventure	60 minutes	USD 85.00/person
Manta Trip	60 minutes	USD 85.00/person
Resort Trip (Minimum 8 pax)	Half Day	USD 195.00/person

<sup>\*</sup>All rates quoted above are subject to 10% Service Charge & 16% GST (Goods and Service Tax).

WATER SPORTS		
ACTIVITY	TIME	RATE
JET SKI	15 minutes	\$35
	30 minutes	\$60
Banana Boat	15 minutes	\$25.00
	20 minutes	\$30.00
Wake Board	15 minutes Tryout	\$35.00
	20 minutes Lesson	\$55.00
Water SKI	15 minutes Tryout	\$35.00
	20 minutes Lesson	\$55.00
FUN TUBE	15 minutes	\$25.00
	20 minutes	\$30.00
KNEE BOARD	15 minutes Tryout	\$25.00
	20 minutes Lesson	\$30.00
	60 minutes Tryout	\$75
CATAMARAN SAILING	60 minutes Rental	\$75
	60 minutes Lesson	\$100.00
WINDSURF	60 minutes Tryout	\$30.00
	60 minutes Lesson	\$55.00
STANDUP PADDLE	60 minutes (Solo)	\$10.00
CANOE	60 minutes (Solo)	\$10.00
•	60 minutes (Double)	\$15.00
KITE SURF	30 minutes Tryout	\$55.00
	8 Hours	\$350.00
TROLL FISHING	60 minutes	\$100/Pax
BIG GAME FISHING	60 minutes	\$150.00/pax

Club Gabbiano E	XCURSIONS	
ACTIVITY	TIME	RATE
ACTIVITY	3hrs	USD 25.00/person
Sandbank trip (Inc. Fishfeeding)	1hrs	USD 45.00/person
One Spot Snorkelling	6hrs	USD 80.00/person
Picnic Island BBQ Lunch (Inc. Snorkeling)	4hrs	
Agricultural Island Visit (minimum 4pax)	4rirs	USD 99.00/person
Whale Shark Adventure(minimum 8pax)		USD 190.00/person
Snorkeling Trip (3 spot)	2hrs	USD 95.00/person
Sunset Dolphin Cruise	1hr	USD 65.00/person
	17:30-19:30hrs	USD 65.00/person
Night Fishing BBQ	60 minutes	USD 85.00/person
Turtle Adventure		
Manta Trip	60 minutes	USD 85.00/person
Resort Trip (Minimum 8 pax)	Half Day	USD 195.00/person

<sup>\*</sup>All rates quoted above are subject to 10% Service Charge & 16% GST (Goods and Service Tax).

WATER SPORTS		
ACTIVITY	TIME	RATE
JET SKI	15 minutes	\$35
	30 minutes	\$60
Banana Boat	15 minutes	\$25.00
	20 minutes	\$30.00
Wake Board	15 minutes Tryout	\$35.00
	20 minutes Lesson	\$55.00
Water SKI	15 minutes Tryout	\$35.00
	20 minutes Lesson	\$55.00
FUN TUBE	15 minutes	\$25.00
	20 minutes	\$30.00
KNEE BOARD	15 minutes Tryout	\$25.00
	20 minutes Lesson	\$30.00
	60 minutes Tryout	\$75
CATAMARAN SAILING	60 minutes Rental	\$75
	60 minutes Lesson	\$100.00
WINDSURF	60 minutes Tryout	\$30.00
CTANOLINA	60 minutes Lesson	\$55.00
STANDUP PADDLE	60 minutes (Solo)	\$10.00
CANOE	60 minutes (Solo)	\$10.00
	60 minutes (Double)	\$15.00
KITE SURF	30 minutes Tryout	\$55.00
TROLL FISHING	8 Hours	\$350.00
BIG GAME FISHING	60 minutes	\$100/Pax
Same rishing	60 minutes	\$150.00/pax

Club Gabbiano	- UDSIONE	
EXCURSIONS		
ACTIVITY	TIME	RATE
Sandbank trip (Inc. Fishfeeding)	3hrs	USD 25.00/person
One Spot Snorkelling	1hrs	USD 45.00/person
Picnic Island BBQ Lunch (Inc. Snorkeling)	6hrs	USD 80.00/person
Agricultural Island Visit (minimum 4pax)	4hrs	USD 99.00/person
Whale Shark Adventure(minimum 8pax)		USD 190.00/person
Snorkeling Trip (3 spot)	2hrs	USD 95.00/person
Sunset Dolphin Cruise	1hr	USD 65.00/person
Night Fishing BBQ	17:30-19:30hrs	USD 65.00/person
Turtle Adventure	60 minutes	USD 85.00/person
Manta Trip	60 minutes	USD 85.00/person
Resort Trip (Minimum 8 pax)	Half Day	USD 195.00/person

<sup>\*</sup>All rates quoted above are subject to 10% Service Charge & 16% GST (Goods and Service Tax).

	WATER SPORTS	
ACTIVITY	TIME	RATE
JET SKI	15 minutes	\$35
	30 minutes	\$60
Banana Boat	15 minutes	\$25.00
	20 minutes	\$30.00
Wake Board	15 minutes Tryout	\$35.00
2.44	20 minutes Lesson	\$55.00
Water SKI	15 minutes Tryout	\$35.00
	20 minutes Lesson	\$55.00
FUN TUBE	15 minutes	\$25.00
	20 minutes	\$30.00
KNEE BOARD	15 minutes Tryout	\$25.00
	20 minutes Lesson	\$30.00
	60 minutes Tryout	\$75
TAMARAN SAILING	60 minutes Rental	\$75
	60 minutes Lesson	\$100.00
WINDSURF	60 minutes Tryout	\$30.00
	60 minutes Lesson	\$55.00
ANDUP PADDLE	60 minutes (Solo)	\$10.00
CANOE	60 minutes (Solo)	\$10.00
	60 minutes (Double)	\$15.00
KITE SURF	30 minutes Tryout	\$55.00
	8 Hours	\$350.00
OLL FISHING	60 minutes	\$100/Pax
G GAME FISHING	60 minutes	\$150.00/pax

E	XCURSIONS	
ACTIVITY	TIME	
andbank trip (Inc. Fishfeeding)	3hrs	RAŢE
One Spot Snorkelling	1hrs	USD 25.00/person
icnic Island BBQ Lunch (Inc. Snorkeling)		USD 45.00/person
gricultural Island Visit (minimum 4pax)	6hrs	USD 80.00/person
Vhale Shark Adventure(minimum 8pax)	4hrs	USD 99.00/person
norkeling Trip (3 spot)		USD 190.00/person
unset Dolphin Cruise	2hrs	USD 95.00/person
light Fishing BBQ	1hr	USD 65.00/person
urtle Adventure	17:30-19:30hrs	USD 65.00/person
fanta Trip	60 minutes	USD 85.00/person
esort Trip (Minimum 8 pax)	60 minutes	LISD OF OO !
All rates quoted above are subject to 10% Service Ch	Half Day	USD 85.00/person
4.5000 and subject to 10% Service Ch	arge & 16% GST (Goods	USD 195.00/persor

Il rates quoted above are subject to 10% Service Charge & 16% GST (Goods and Service Tax).

WATER SPORTS		
ACTIVITY JET SKI	TIME	RATE
D	15 minutes 30 minutes	\$35
Banana Boat	15 minutes	\$60
Wake Board	20 minutes	\$25.00
Water SKI	15 minutes Tryout 20 minutes Lesson	\$30.00 \$35.00
water SKI	15 minutes Tryout	\$55.00

EXCURSIONS		
ACTIVITY	TIME	RATE
Sandbank trip (Inc. Fishfeeding)	3hrs	USD 25.00/person
One Spot Snorkelling	1hrs	USD 45.00/person
Picnic Island BBQ Lunch (Inc. Snorkeling)	6hrs	USD 80.00/person
Agricultural Island Visit (minimum 4pax)	4hrs	USD 99.00/person
Whale Shark Adventure(minimum 8pax)		USD 190.00/person
Snorkeling Trip (3 spot)	2hrs	USD 95.00/person
Sunset Dolphin Cruise	1hr	USD 65.00/person
Night Fishing BBQ	17:30-19:30hrs	USD 65.00/person
Turtle Adventure	60 minutes	USD 85.00/person
Manta Trip	60 minutes	USD 85.00/person
Resort Trip (Minimum 8 pax)	Half Day	USD 195.00/person

<sup>\*</sup>All rates quoted above are subject to 10% Service Charge & 16% GST (Goods and Service Tax).

	WATER SPORTS	
ACTIVITY	TIME	RATE
JET SKI	15 minutes	\$35
	30 minutes	\$60
Banana Boat	15 minutes	\$25.00
	20 minutes	\$30.00
Wake Board	15 minutes Tryout	\$35.00
	20 minutes Lesson	\$55.00
Water SKI	15 minutes Tryout	\$35.00
	20 minutes Lesson	\$55.00
FUN TUBE	15 minutes	\$25.00
	20 minutes	\$30.00
KNEE BOARD	15 minutes Tryout	\$25.00
	20 minutes Lesson	\$30.00
	60 minutes Tryout	\$75
CATAMARAN SAILING	60 minutes Rental	\$75
	60 minutes Lesson	\$100.00
WINDSURF	60 minutes Tryout	\$30.00
	60 minutes Lesson	\$55.00
STANDUP PADDLE	60 minutes (Solo)	\$10.00
CANOE	60 minutes (Solo)	\$10.00
	60 minutes (Double)	\$15.00
KITE SURF	30 minutes Tryout	\$55.00
	8 Hours	\$350.00
TROLL FISHING	60 minutes	\$100/Pax
BIG GAME FISHING	60 minutes	\$150.00/pax